

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writs No. 22714/2018

Jogendra Singh S/o Kuber Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Nishant Vyas

For Respondent(s) :

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G R MOOLCHANDANI**

Order

27/11/2018

1. Alleged infringers be impleaded as a respondents.
2. The writ petition would be listed in Court when an application for impleadment is filed.

(G R MOOLCHANDANI),J

(PRADEEP NANDRAJOG),CJ

JKP/S-39

सत्यमेव जयते