

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 22714/2018

Jogendra Singh S/o Kuber Singh

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Nishant Vyas
For Respondent Nos. 1 to 5	:	Mr. Shashi Kant Saini for Mr. R.P. Singh-AAG
For Respondent Nos. 6 to 11	:	Mr. Rahul Kamwar

**HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE GOVERDHAN BARDHAR**

Order

12/04/2019

Mr. Shashi Kant Saini, learned counsel appears on behalf of respondent Nos. 1 to 5 and Mr. Rahul Kamwar, learned counsel appears on behalf of respondent Nos. 6 to 11.

Service is complete.

List this matter after four weeks, as prayed.

In the meanwhile, reply be filed by the respondents.

(GOVERDHAN BARDHAR),J

(MOHAMMAD RAFIQ),Acting CJ