

**HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR**

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 22714/2018

Jogendra Singh S/o Kuber Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Shri Nishant Vyas

For Respondent(s) : Shri S.K. Saini, Shri Rahul Kamwar, &
Shri Arvind Soni

**HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MOHAMMAD RAFIQ**

Order

30/10/2019

List the matter on 26.11.2019 as jointly prayed.

(MOHAMMAD RAFIQ),J

(INDRAJIT MAHANTY),CJ

RAVI SHARMA /53



सत्यमेव जयते