

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 22714/2018

Jogendra Singh S/o Kuber Singh

----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. T.C. Swami for Mr. Nishant Vyas
For Respondent(s)	:	Major R.P. Singh, AAG with Mr. Jaivardhan Singh Shekhawat Mr. Abhilash Sharma for Mr. Rahul Kamwar

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL KUMAR UPMAN

Order

20/04/2023

Heard on application (1/2020) for taking additional documents on record.

Upon due consideration, the application is allowed and the documents as mentioned in the application are taken on record.

List this case for hearing.

(ANIL KUMAR UPMAN),J

(MANINDRA MOHAN SHRIVASTAVA),ACTING CJ