

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition No. 22714/2018

Jogendra Singh S/o Kuber Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Nishant Vyas
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Jay Vardhan Joshi on behalf of Mr. Bharat Vyas, (Sr. Adv.), AAG Mr. Kamlesh Sharma on behalf of Mr. Arvind Soni Mr. Vaibhav Nirmal on behalf of Mr. Rahul Kamwar Mr. Samee Khan on behalf of Mr. Bhuvnesh Sharma, AAG Mr. Akhil Simlot

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

11/08/2025

List the matter on 27.08.2025.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J

AMIT/87