

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Writ Petition (PIL) No. 22714/2018

Jogendra Singh S/o Kuber Singh

-----Petitioner

Versus

The State Of Rajasthan

-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s)	:	Mr. Nishant Vyas
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Vigyan Shah, AAG with Mr. Sankalp Vijay Mr. Priyam Agrawal Mr. Akhil Simlote Ms. Sneha Chaturvedi for Mr. Arvind Soni Mr. Shubham Rohila for Mr. Rahul Kamwar

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

28/04/2026

Learned Additional Advocate General shall file copy of AMNESTY Scheme and also give a list of other cases, which are pending before the Single Bench where the lease holders have challenged the demand amount raised for illegal mining against them.

List the matter on 25/05/2026.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J

(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ